
Placing Open Poles  (53) Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 20.949 20.949 $232.00 7
2 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 12-14) 21.007 21.007 $139.00 6
3 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20+) 21.375 21.375 $93.00 5
4 *Brice Roesler- Remin Oak (r 8u) 21.532 21.532 4
5 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 12-14) 21.679 21.679 3
6 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 21.687 21.687 2
7 Brooke Peterson- Coach (r 15-19) 21.913 21.913

2D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 22.117 22.117 $199.00 7
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 22.170 22.170 $119.00 6
3 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 22.189 22.189 $80.00 5
4 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 22.286 22.286 4
5 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19, nov) 22.346 22.346 3
6 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20+) 22.480 22.480 2
7 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 22.574 22.574 1
8 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 22.727 22.727 1
9 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 22.871 22.871 1

10 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 22.906 22.906

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 22.974 22.974 $133.00 7
2 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine (r 12-14) 23.097 23.097 $80.00 6
3 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 23.635 23.635 $52.00 5
4 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool (r nov) 23.667 23.667 4
5 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.756 23.756 3
6 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  23.909 23.909 2

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20+,nov) 24.153 24.153 $99.00 7
2 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 24.423 24.423 $59.00 6
3 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean (r 8u) 24.581 24.581 $40.00 5
4 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 24.673 24.673 4
5 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 24.864 24.864 3
6 *Madison Speer- India (r 9-11) 25.124 25.124 2
7 Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11,nov) 25.245 25.245
8 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 25.267 25.267 1
9 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 25.488 25.488 1

10 *Campbell Pegues- Red (r 9-11) 26.038 26.038 1
11 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda (r nov)26.459 26.459 1
12 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.639 5 26.639 1
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13 Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 15-19) 21.903 5 26.903
14 *Layla Weaks- Stash (r 9-11) 26.952 26.952 1
15 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20+, nov) 27.207 27.207 1
16 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 22.260 5 27.260 1
17 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 22.357 5 27.357 1
18 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 22.658 5 27.658 1
19 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+, nov) 23.467 5 28.467 1
20 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14) 24.104 5 29.104 1
21 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 30.597 30.597 1
22 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 26.105 5 31.105 1
23 Kiley Dean- Shortgo 27.864 5 32.864
24 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol (r 20+) 24.023 15 39.023 1

*Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NS NS 1
*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11, nov) NT NT 1
*Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14) NT NT 1
Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) NT NT
*Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) NS 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Brice Roesler 21.532 21.532 9
2 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 22.286 22.286 8
3 *Madison Clark 23.522 23.522 7
4 Shada Cline- Isabella 23.723 23.723
5 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean POINTS 24.581 24.581 6
6 *Blake Weekley-Honey 24.864 24.864 5
7 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 25.488 25.488 4
8 *Rilynn Springer 26.345 26.345 3
9 *Sydney Curry 22.357 5 27.357 3

10 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® pts 22.658 5 27.658 3
11 *Klacey Dean 32.315 32.315 3
12 Ava Packouz- India 27.918 5 32.918
13 Dylan Lowry- Goldie 37.809 37.809
14 Baylee Graff 58.363 58.363
15 *Ava Clark 71.358 71.358 3

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Mallory Adamitz 22.574 22.574 9
2 *McKenzie Speer 24.423 24.423 8
3 *Madison Speer 25.124 25.124 7
4 *Madison Thurman 25.245 25.245 6
5 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 25.267 25.267 5
6 *Campbell Pegues- Red 26.038 26.038 4
7 *Layla Weaks- Stash 26.952 26.952 3
8 *Samantha Cortinas NT NT 2
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9 *Kiley Dean NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Gracie Callaway 21.007 21.007 9
2 *Liza Elder- Starbuck- points 21.679 21.679 8
3 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 22.727 22.727 7
4 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 22.871 22.871 6
5 *Katie Blackburn 22.974 22.974 5
6 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 23.097 23.097 4
7 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 23.756 23.756 3
8 Liza Elder- Delight 22.260 5 27.260
9 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 24.104 5 29.104 3

10 Alexis Adamietz NS 1
11 *Emmy Ferris ® NS 1
12 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) NT 2
13 *Paige Jordan NT 2

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 21.687 21.687 9
2 Brooke Peterson- Coach 21.913 21.913 8
3 *Cassidy Kusenburger 22.117 22.117 7
4 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 22.346 22.346 6
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 23.635 23.635 5
6 *Miranda Schott 21.639 5 26.639 4
7 Brittany Bitner- Short Mate 21.903 5 26.903
8 *Kaylee Kramer ®  NS NS 1
9 *Maricela Riojas NS NS 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 20.949 20.949 9
2 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 21.375 21.375 8
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 22.170 22.170 7
4 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 22.189 22.189 6
5 Nikki Sandidge- Winny 22.480 22.480 5
6 *Crystal Wetz 24.153 24.153 4
7 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20+) 27.207 27.207 3
8 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 23.467 5 28.467 3
9 *Tana Jureczki 24.023 15 39.023 3

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 22.346 22.346 9
2 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 23.667 23.667 8
3 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 24.153 24.153 7
4 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 24.673 24.673 6
5 *Madison Thurmon- Badger 25.245 25.245 5
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6 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda (r nov)26.459 26.459 4
7 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 27.207 27.207 3
8 *Andrea Weekley- Bugs 23.467 5 28.467 3
9 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 30.597 30.597 3

10 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 26.105 5 31.105 3
11 *Samantha Cortinez- Bullet NT NT 2

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex ® 16.003 16.003 9
2 Shada Cline- Isabella 16.155 16.155
3 *Brice Roesler 16.191 16.191 8
4 *Braylin Miller- Dee pts 16.200 16.200 7
5 *Madison Clark- Trigger 16.222 16.222 6
6 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 16.420 16.420 5
7 *Sydney Curry 16.750 16.750 4
8 *Ryan Farrell- Chick ® 17.309 17.309 3
9 Ava Packouz 18.581 18.581

10 *Blake Weekley 19.894 19.894 3
11 *Rilynn Springer 17.169 5 22.169 3
12 *Klacey Dean 23.352 23.352 3
13 *Dylan Lowry- Goldie 23.653 23.653 3
14 *Ava Clark 37.661 37.661 3
15 *Raylee Springer 151.203 151.203 3
16 *Addison Schneider- A 56.689 56.689 3
17 Makila Jo Perry-A 76.396 76.396
18 Revis Parker- A 103.443 103.443

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kiley Dean- Bandit 15.724 15.724 9
2 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 15.737 15.737 8
3 *Mallory Adamitz 16.179 16.179 7
4 *Madison Speer 16.353 16.353 6
5 *Madison Thurman 16.418 16.418 5
6 *McKenzie Speer 16.721 16.721 4
7 *Brady Kate Stewart 17.998 17.998 3
8 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.763 18.763 3
9 *Layla Weaks- Stash 18.982 18.982 3

10 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 16.206 5 21.206 3

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.516 15.516 9
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.541 15.541 8
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 15.912 15.912 7
4 *Sophie Aquado 15.922 15.922 6
5 *Paige Jordan 15.936 15.936 5
6 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 15.939 15.939 4
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7 *Olivia Rogler 15.944 15.944 3
8 *Kylee Jordan 16.000 16.000 3
9 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.796 16.796 3

10 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 17.221 17.221 3
11 *Brianna Garza 17.339 17.339 3
12 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 17.936 17.936 3
13 *Grace Kelley 18.020 18.020 3
14 *Alexis Adamitz- Riley NS NS 1
15 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NS NS 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 15.585 15.585 9
2 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.660 15.660 8
3 Brittany Bitner- Short Mate 15.818 15.818
4 *Madison Grube 15.980 15.980 7
5 Brooke Peterson- Son of a Gunsmoke (r 15-19)16.038 16.038
6 Mattie Elder- Gracie 16.084 16.084
7 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 16.354 16.354 6
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.731 16.731 5
9 Brooke Marbach- Full of Nicks Tricks (r 15-19) 16.764 16.764

10 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 19.475 19.475 4
11 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 20.119 20.119 3
12 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.585 5 20.585 3
13 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck pts 15.741 5 20.741 3
14 *Miranda Schott- Martini  NS NS 1
15 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw NS NS 1
16 *Emma Watson NS NS 1
17 Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead NS NS
18 *Maricela Riojas- Madison's Choice- POINTS NS NS 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance 15.019 15.019 9
2 *Crystal Wetz- Mikey 15.181 15.181 8
3 Jody McPhearson 15.569 15.569
4 *Lauren Foale- Texas 15.573 15.573 7
5 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 15.837 15.837 6
6 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 16.159 16.159 5
7 Cheyenne Parker- Salados Promise (r 20-49) 16.528 16.528
8 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Duce 16.671 16.671 4
9 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 17.001 17.001 3

10 Megan O'Neill- Romeo (r 20-49) 18.212 18.212 3
11 *Raegan Lowry 15.452 5 20.452 3
12 *Natasha Hortsfield - Famous Chicado Lady NT NT 2
13 Nikki Sandidge- Winny NS NS 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
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1 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.416 15.416 9
2 Kay Blondford- KN Mary Kate (r 50+) 15.622 15.622
3 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker 15.659 15.659 8
4 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.791 15.791 7
5 *Billy Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 15.951 15.951 6
6 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.471 16.471 5
7 Debbie O'Neill- Slim (r 50+) 16.591 16.591
8 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.682 16.682 4
9 *Rebecca Rowell- Fire N Spice 17.326 17.326 3

10 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 19.407 19.407 3
11 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie NS NS 2
12 *Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time/Fancy (r 50+) NT NT 1

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 16.159 16.159 9
2 *Serena Walston 16.902 16.902 8
3 *Vanessa Flick 17.621 17.621 7
4 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 19.535 19.535 6
5 Raegan Lowry 15.452 5 20.452 5
6 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 29.234 29.234 4

Placing Green Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.541 15.541 9
2 *Alexis James- Minute Ta Winnit 16.686 16.686 8
3 *Billy Reeves- Dash 16.867 16.867 7
4 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 17.076 17.076 6
5 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda 19.281 19.281 5
6 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 19.497 5 24.497 4
7 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 29.234 29.234 3

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Jeannie Walker- John 15.771 15.771 9
2 *Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov, 20-49) 15.837 15.837 8
3 *Madison Grube- Jewel 15.980 15.980 7
4 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 16.354 16.354 6
5 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 17.936 17.936 5
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 18.191 18.191 4
7 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 19.475 19.475 3
8 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone NS NS 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.541 15.541 9
2 Jody McPhearson- Gunnin For Fame 15.569 15.569 8
3 *Jeannie Walker- John 15.771 15.771 7
4 *Billie Reeves- Dash 16.867 16.867 6
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 18.191 18.191 5
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6 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady NT NT 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS  (120)
1D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance/Duty (r 20-49)15.019 15.019 $342.00 7
2 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.181 15.181 $285.00 6
4 Kris Griffin- Trigger 15.373 15.373 $228.00
5 Kay Blandford- Korona 15.413 15.413 $171.00
6 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol (r 50+) 15.416 15.416 $114.00 5
7 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 15.516 15.516 4

2D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Lindey Elrod- Stormy 15.540 15.540 $285.00
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues (r 12-14, green, nov)15.541 15.541 $238.00 7
3 Jody McPherson- Gunnin For Fame (r 20-49, fut)15.569 15.569 $190.00
4 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20-49) 15.573 15.573 $142.00 6
5 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle (r 15-19) 15.585 15.585 $95.00 5
6 Kay Blandford- KN Mary Kate (r 50+) 15.622 15.622
7 Stacey Grimes- So Red Hot 15.641 15.641
8 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts15.659 15.659 4
9 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.660 15.660 3

10 Jackie Bob Cox- Ally 15.662 15.662
11 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 15.724 15.724
12 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11) 15.737 15.737 2
13 *Jeannie Walker- John (r nov, fut) 15.771 15.771 1
14 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 15.791 15.791 1
15 Kay Blandford- Coats Astreakin 15.800 15.800
16 Brittany Bitner - Short Mate - (r 15-19) 15.818 15.818
17 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov, 20-49) 15.837 15.837
18 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 15.912 15.912 1
19 Catherine Asmussen- Susie 15.914 15.914
20 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 15.922 15.922 1
21 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14)15.936 15.936 1
22 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 15.939 15.939 1
23 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 15.944 15.944 1
24 *Billie Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph (r 50+) 15.951 15.951 1
25 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19, nov) 15.980 15.980 1
26 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 15.987 15.987
27 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14) 16.000 16.000 1
28 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (r 8u) 16.003 16.003 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Brooke Peterson- Son of a Gunsmoke (r 15-19)16.038 16.038 $228.00
2 Lisa Burney - Houdinis Girl Dude 16.049 16.049 $190.00
3 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.067 16.067 $152.00
4 Kaydee Hellmann- Bandit 16.071 16.071 $114.00
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5 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 16.084 16.084 $76.00 7
6 Shawna O'Neill - Instant Pearl 16.087 16.087
7 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 16.115 16.115 6
8 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49, adult) 16.159 16.159 5
9 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.179 16.179 4

10 Braylin Miller- Dee (r 8u) 16.200 16.200
11 Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.351 16.351
12 *Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) 16.353 16.353 3
13 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19, nov) 16.354 16.354 2
14 Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.418 16.418
15 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 16.420 16.420 1
16 Jackie Bob Cox- Katy 16.424 16.424
17 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.471 16.471 1
18 Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner 16.496 16.496

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Cheyenne Parker- Salados Promise (r 20-49) 16.528 16.528 $171.00
2 Kiley Dean- Shortgo 16.555 16.555 $142.00
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 16.569 16.569 $114.00 7
4 Debbie O'Neill- Slim (r 50+) 16.591 16.591 $86.00
5 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.658 16.658 $57.00 6
6 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Duce (r 20-49) 16.671 16.671 5
7 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 16.682 16.682 4
8 *Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit (r green) 16.686 16.686 3
9 Cheryl Allen- Holly 16.705 16.705

10 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.721 16.721 2
11 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.731 16.731 1
12 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 16.750 16.750 1
13 Catherine Asmussen- Doc (Natalia Ramirez ran)16.752 16.752
14 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie 16.752 16.752 1
15 Brooke Marbach- Full of Nicks Tricks (r 15-19) 16.764 16.764
16 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 16.768 16.768 1
17 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.796 16.796 1
18 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 16.799 16.799 1
19 Kinley Klaehn- Cricket 16.817 16.817
20 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r green, fut) 16.867 16.867 1
21 Serena Walston- Gracie (r adult) 16.902 16.902
22 *Callie Morgan- Cruzin on a Crown 16.933 16.933 1
23 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 17.001 17.001 1

5D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r green) 17.076 17.076 $114.00 7
2 Cheyenne Parker- One Slick do Coup 17.203 17.203 $95.00
3 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 17.221 17.221 $76.00 6
4 *Ryan Farrell- Chick (r 8u) 17.309 17.309 $57.00 5
5 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash 17.325 17.325 $38.00
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6 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (r 50+) 17.326 17.326 4
7 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 17.339 17.339 3
8 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 17.621 17.621 2
9 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz ( r 12-14, nov) 17.936 17.936 1

10 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 17.998 17.998 1
11 *Grace Kelley- Jupiter (r 12-14) 18.020 18.020 1
12 Layla Weaks- Gringo 18.032 18.032
13 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r nov, fut)18.191 18.191 1
14 Megan O'Neill- Romeo (r 20-49) 18.212 18.212
15 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz (r 9-11) 18.763 18.763 1
16 Lauren Foale- Jax 18.899 18.899
17 *Layla Weaks- Stash (r 9-11) 18.982 18.982 1
18 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda (r green)19.281 19.281 1
19 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 19.407 19.407 1
20 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19, nov) 19.475 19.475 1
21 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker (r  adult) 19.535 19.535 1
22 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 19.894 19.894 1
23 Shelby Powelson- Jax 19.963 19.963
24 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 20.119 20.119 1
25 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r green, adult) 29.234 29.234 1

Stacey Grimes- Gussy 15.376 5 NT
*Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 15.452 5 NT 1
*Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 15.585 5 NT 1
*Mattie Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) pts 15.741 5 NT 1
*Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) 16.206 5 NT 1
Kaydee Hellmann-Ace on Fire 16.640 5 NT
*Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r green) 19.497 5 NT 1
*Madison Brown- Cosmo 19.639 10 NT 1
*Kathy Durst - Ollie 20.340 5 NT 1
*Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady (r 20-49,fut)NT NT 1
*Tracey Lassig- Fancy/The Gift of Time (r 50+) NT NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NS NS 1
*Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)NS NS 1
*Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 15-19, nov) NS NS 1
*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NS NS 1
*Maricela Riojas- Madison's Choice (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Rayni Sandidge - Winny NS NS 1
Jody  McPherson- Streakin Hot NS NS
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